
Trail-Rossland 2026 BC Winter Games
Sport Package with Links to Technical Packages

Ages
Sport - click on Sport to view 
Technical Package Athletes Coaches Officials Total Main Contact Email Phone

U-14 Alpine Skiing 100 24 10 134 Johnny Crichton johnnyc@bcalpine.com 250-371-7754
U-18 Archery 54 22 12 88 Darby Mummery bcwg-pa@bcarchery.ca 778-241-2724
U-16 Artistic Gymnastics 96 28 28 152 Thorstein Fischer tfischer@gymbc.org
U-15 Badminton 72 20 10 102 Raymond Wong provincialsportadvisor.bcwgs@badmintonbc.com 604-817-4764
U-15 Biathlon 40 20 18 78 Roddy Ward roddyward@remodic.com 250-300-8919
U-14 Cross Country Skiing 82 24 10 116 Nancy Beaumont programs@crosscountrybc.ca 250-307-6618
13-35 Cross Country Skiing-Para 8 4 0 12 Nancy Beaumont programs@crosscountrybc.ca 250-307-6618
12-20 Cross Country Skiing-Special Olympics 16 8 0 24 Ailey Jarvis ajarvis@specialolympics.bc.ca

Curling-Female
Curling-Male

U-16 Figure Skating 60 20 20 100 Haley Adams haley@skatinginbc.com
12-45 Figure Skating-Special Olympics 16 8 0 24 Ailey Jarvis ajarvis@specialolympics.bc.ca
U-14 Freestyle Skiing 72 20 15 107 Svin svin@freestylebc.ski
U-16 Judo 100 24 20 144 Jeremy Grant jeremy.grant.bc@gmail.com 250-886-0056
U-14 Karate 96 24 29 149 Christopher Saito bcwg-pa@karatebc.org 604-839-7096
U-12 Rhythmic Gymnastics 56 16 8 80 Sashka Gitcheva bcrsgf@gmail.com 604-842-5712
U-16 Ringette 128 32 10 170 Sashka Gitcheva programeventscoordinator@bcringette.org 
U-14 Speed Skating 72 24 24 120 Jodi Roberts jodi.roberts@speedskatingbc.ca
12-45 Speed Skating-Special Olympics 16 8 0 24 Ailey Jarvis ajarvis@specialolympics.bc.ca
12-29 Wheelchair Basketball 56 22 8 86 Nadine Barbisan nadine@bcwbs.ca 604-916-2445

Totals 1220 412 242 1874

15 sports from 16 Provincial Sport Organizations

The table below provides general information about each sport included in the 
Games, including who to contact at the sport for more information. Select the name 

of the sport to view the detailed Technical Packahge.

U-16 80 32 10 122 Paul Cseke pcseke@curlbc.ca
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